

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="710 481 938 504"><u>CRLR No.382 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="710 504 762 526"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="710 526 1220 548"><u>Delay Condonation Application (IA) No.2 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="710 548 1300 593"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="710 616 1500 694">Mr. Kishore Rai, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p data-bbox="710 705 1500 784">Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="710 795 1500 918">Issue notices to the respondent nos.2 and 3 against the delay condonation application.</p> <p data-bbox="766 929 1125 963">List on 23.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1045 1008 1500 1048">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1181 1052 1364 1086">11.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="710 1086 766 1108">Sanjay</p>