

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		Ravi	<p>CRLR No.382 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. H.M. Bhatia, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Kishore Rai, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, AGA with Ms. S.B. Dobhal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Kaushal Pandey, Advocate for respondent nos.2 & 3.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the respondents may file their objections to the Delay Condonation Application (IA No.2 of 2024) within 48 hours.</p> <p>5. List this case on 24.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 15.07.2025</p>