

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 879 432"><u>CRLR No. 382 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 436 1139 477"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 481 1509 1077" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. Mr. Vijay Khanduri, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Mehboob Rahi, learned counsel for the respondent. 4. The parties earlier appeared before the counsellor. The counsellor submitted its report and perused the same. 5. As a last opportunity, 15 days' time is granted to both the parties to resolve their matrimonial disputes since both of them are the best person to resolve their dispute. 6. List this matter on 13.04.2026. <p data-bbox="1134 1144 1509 1184" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 1193 1385 1227" style="text-align: right;">23.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 1240 676 1267">PR</p>

--	--	--	--